08-20-2002

Q69307

Form PTO-1595 (modified) REC	116 DEPARTMENT OF CONVERGE
(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027	MISONLI
	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Masaharu OGAWA	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
7	210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,
8.13.02	Kanagawa-ken, Japan
	0 t €
	0.3
	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	32 32
3. Nature of conveyance:	100
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	1
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	
Evanution Data: July 25, 2002	
Execution Date: July 25, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
if this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the application is: July 25, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/2/6820	
Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☑ Enclosed.
Suite 800	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required
/2002 DBYRNE 00000193 10216820	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
:581 40.00 OP	Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit account number: 19-4880
/	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	mmation is true and correct and y
original document.	August 13, 2002
original document. Mya	
Darryl Mede Reg. No.	25,005
The standard including	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information
Commissioner	of Patents & Trademarks
Bo	x Assignment
Washii	ngton, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 013197 FRAME: 0239

Assignment

Whereas, I/W/e,	Masahai	cu Ogawa		of
	Jap	pan		
hereinafter called assignor(\$). "SOLID STATE R	, have invented certa ADIATION DETEC	ain improvements in CTOR"		
and executed an application f July 25, 2002	or Letters Patent of _; and	the United States of A	America therefor on	
Whereas,	<u>Fuji Pho</u>	to Film Co., Lt	d.	
	210 Naka	numa, Minamiash	igara-shi,	
	Kanagawa	-ken, Japan		
(assignee), desires to a invention, and to any United S			in the application and	
Now therefore, for val	uable consideration	, receipt whereof is h	ereby acknowledged,	
I/W&, the above name assignee, its successors and as invention disclosed therein founder 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/W any Letters Patent granted uposuccessors and assigns; and I/N necessary by the assignee in odo so by the assignee.	ssigns, the entire rig r the United States of V8 request the Direct on the invention set W8 will execute with	ht, title and interest in of America, including tor – U.S. Patent and forth in the application	the application and the the right to claim price. Trademark Office to it on to the assignee, its ation all papers deement.	ne ority ssue d
I/W hereby authorize	and request our atte	orneys SUGHRUE M	ION, PLLC of 2100	
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, V	Vashington, DC 200	37-3213 to insert her	e in parentheses	
(Application number	£1. J	_ and Confirmation	number) the filing dat	e
and application number of sai	, filed	known	uic iming dat	O
• <u>-</u>				
	Masaharu	Gawa		
s/				
Date:				
s/				
Date:				
s/				
Date:				

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 08/13/2002

PATENT REEL: 013197 FRAME: 0240